

**PROJECT NO. 18102 - Puetz Road Water Main Replacement Project  
 BID RESULTS**

Bid Date: March 9, 2018				Wanasek		Willkomm		D.F. Tomasini		American Sewer Services		Mid City Plumbing	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	12" PVC Water Main, 1-1/4" T.B.B.F.	1,067	LF	\$112.00	\$119,504.00	\$124.00	\$132,308.00	\$112.00	\$119,504.00	\$117.00	\$124,839.00	\$125.00	\$133,375.00
2	8" PVC Water Main, 1-1/4" T.B.B.F.	16	LF	\$206.00	\$3,296.00	\$206.00	\$3,296.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$110.00	\$1,760.00	\$120.00	\$1,920.00
3	Connect to Existing 12" Water Main	2	EA	\$4,590.00	\$9,180.00	\$2,720.00	\$5,440.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
4	Connect to Existing 8" Water Main	1	EA	\$2,325.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,299.00	\$2,299.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
5	Hydrant, Lead and 6-inch Gate Valve	1	EA	\$7,475.00	\$7,475.00	\$8,429.00	\$8,429.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
6	12" Gate Valve	6	EA	\$2,975.00	\$17,850.00	\$2,821.00	\$16,926.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$19,200.00
7	8" Gate Valve	1	EA	\$1,705.00	\$1,705.00	\$1,613.00	\$1,613.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	1-1/4" Water Service Lateral Reconnection	10	EA	\$1,220.00	\$12,200.00	\$2,011.00	\$20,110.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00
9	Asphalt Pavement Removal	1,457	SY	\$4.00	\$5,828.00	\$3.55	\$5,172.35	\$5.00	\$7,285.00	\$10.00	\$14,570.00	\$7.00	\$10,199.00
10	HMA Pavement, 3LT 58-28 S, 19.0mm Lower Layer	229	TON	\$76.00	\$17,404.00	\$66.25	\$15,171.25	\$67.00	\$15,343.00	\$70.00	\$16,030.00	\$65.50	\$14,999.50
11	HMA Pavement, 4LT 58-28 S, 12.5mm Upper Layer	159	TON	\$76.00	\$12,084.00	\$66.90	\$10,637.10	\$67.00	\$10,653.00	\$70.00	\$11,130.00	\$76.00	\$12,084.00
12	1-1/4" Dense Graded Base Course	52	TON	\$32.00	\$1,664.00	\$64.70	\$3,364.40	\$35.00	\$1,820.00	\$80.00	\$4,160.00	\$28.50	\$1,482.00
13	Stone Shoulder, 3/4" T.B.	106	TON	\$53.00	\$5,618.00	\$28.20	\$2,989.20	\$30.00	\$3,180.00	\$46.00	\$4,876.00	\$42.00	\$4,452.00
14	Sawing Existing Pavement Full Depth	1,174	LF	\$1.50	\$1,761.00	\$2.00	\$2,348.00	\$1.50	\$1,761.00	\$1.50	\$1,761.00	\$1.00	\$1,174.00
15	Excavation Below Base, 1-1/4" Dense Graded Limestone	48	TON	\$45.00	\$2,160.00	\$38.90	\$1,867.20	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$85.00	\$4,080.00	\$65.00	\$3,120.00
16	Excavation Below Base, Breaker Run Base Course	48	TON	\$45.00	\$2,160.00	\$39.80	\$1,910.40	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$85.00	\$4,080.00	\$60.00	\$2,880.00
17	Pavement Marking, Epoxy, White 4-inch Edge Line	947	LF	\$1.50	\$1,420.50	\$1.53	\$1,448.91	\$1.60	\$1,515.20	\$2.00	\$1,894.00	\$1.60	\$1,515.20
18	Pavement Marking, Epoxy, Yellow 4-inch Broken Centerline	339	LF	\$1.50	\$508.50	\$1.53	\$518.67	\$1.60	\$542.40	\$2.00	\$678.00	\$1.60	\$542.40
19	Pavement Marking, Epoxy, Yellow 4-inch Double Centerline	343	LF	\$3.00	\$1,029.00	\$3.06	\$1,049.58	\$3.50	\$1,200.50	\$4.50	\$1,543.50	\$3.50	\$1,200.50
20	Restoration of Lawns and Parkways	1	LS	\$2,235.00	\$2,235.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
21	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$610.00	\$610.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
22	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,677.00	\$4,677.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
<b>TOTAL (Items 1-22)</b>				<b>\$234,637.00</b>		<b>\$243,885.06</b>		<b>\$262,364.10</b>		<b>\$265,151.50</b>		<b>\$272,843.60</b>	